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INTERAGENCY STAFF MEETING #1
Project: Vilas Park Master Plan Location: Conf Rm CCB 108
MSA Project No.: 15885004 Date: July 24, 2019
Meeting Purpose: City of Madison Interagency Staff Time: 8:30-9:30
Meeting Organizer: Dan Williams

Attendees:
Name Affiliation Email Phone

Kate Kane Parks Div., City of Madison kkane@cityofmadison.com 608-261-9671
Ann Freiwald Parks Div., City of Madison AFreiwald@cityofmadison.com 608-243-2848
Julie Stroick City Planning Div. jstroick@cityofmadison.com 608-267-8744
Joanna O’Brien City Eng. Div. jobrien@cityofmadison.com 608-266-9721
Sean Malloy City Traffic Eng. Div. smalloy@cityofmadison.com 608-
Joseph Darcangelo Dane Co. – Henry Vilas Zoo darcangelo.joseph@countyofdane.com 608-266-4708
Karen Oberhauser UW Arboretum koberhauser@wisc.edu 608-266-4708
Dan Williams MSA dwilliams@msa-ps.com 608-216-2066
Dan Schmitt MSA dschmitt@msa-ps.com 608-216-2059

Action Items:
1. Project Introduction 8:30 – 8:45

2. Agency Role in Project 8:45 – 8:50

3. Open Discussions 8:50 – 9:25

4. Wrap-up 9:25 – 9:30


